
CYC RTI 2024

Solent

Results are final as of 18:43 on June 22, 2024

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName NHC1 RTI Out
22nd June 2024 12:00

New NHC

1st Lyanna Oyster 435 8018T James Connell Kate Connell 0.995 1.0 1.007

2nd Windreaver Etap 32S 9119T John Lake  0.902 2.0 0.909

3rd Cool Runnings Jeanneau SO 440 4904L Peter Collins Cool Crew 1.139 3.0 1.143

4th Captains Lady Rustler 42  David Faulder Deborah Faulder 0.994 4.0 0.992

5th Saxon Bavaria 40 ocean  Mark Leuty Anna Leuty 0.938 5.0 0.935

6th Misty Blue Bavaria 30 Cruiser (Sail)  Simon Benson Ally Benson 0.916 6.0 0.911

7th Selene IV Sadler 29  Cedric Mitchell  0.829 7.0 0.824

8th YOLO Jeanneau sun odyssey 389  Christopher Knight  0.997 8.0 0.988

9th Tern IV Najad 331  Martin Greenfield Claire Greenfield 1.029 10.0 RET 1.029
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RTI Out - 22nd June 2024 at 12:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:00, Distance: 22.1

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName NHC1 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected New NHC

1 Lyanna Oyster 435 8018T James Connell Kate Connell 0.995 12:00 15:52:06 3:52:06 3:50:56 1.007

2 Windreaver Etap 32S 9119T John Lake  0.902 12:00 16:19:29 4:19:29 3:54:03 0.909

3 Cool Runnings Jeanneau SO 440 4904L Peter Collins Cool Crew 1.139 12:00 15:28:03 3:28:03 3:56:58 1.143

4 Captains Lady Rustler 42  David Faulder Deborah Faulder 0.994 12:00 16:05:45 4:05:45 4:04:17 0.992

5 Saxon Bavaria 40 ocean  Mark Leuty Anna Leuty 0.938 12:00 16:22:55 4:22:55 4:06:37 0.935

6 Misty Blue Bavaria 30 Cruiser (Sail)  Simon Benson Ally Benson 0.916 12:00 17:10:15 5:10:15 4:44:11 0.911

7 Selene IV Sadler 29  Cedric Mitchell  0.829 12:00 17:44 5:44:00 4:45:11 0.824

8 YOLO Jeanneau sun odyssey 389  Christopher Knight  0.997 12:00 16:57:00 4:57:00 4:56:07 0.988

9 Tern IV Najad 331  Martin Greenfield Claire Greenfield 1.029   RET  1.029
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